6 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION ELEFSINA 47.10 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

] AOYAL 000
5| HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 47.10
!
0.05 | 0.05 47.05
AKpOmoA
" ! Agpoolin>
0.H.
0.10 | 0.05 47.00
AUTOPLUS
0.20 | 0.10 46.90
SUZUKI
0.30 | 0.10 [SYNGROU AVE. 146.80

6 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION ELEFSINA 47.10 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EUROPCAR
EUROBANK lelg(s
050 1020 | s 46.60
PARKING FIX | o CITROEN
1.00 | 0.50 | 7 46.10
I;.)
[
1.30 | 0.30 | & 45.80
o Peiraias E LW )
. alir pIeTepm
Ee
440 | 3.10 | ¢ 42.70
\&’ -
.
470 | 030 | 10 4240




6 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION ELEFSINA 47.10 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
LE.0.
Peace and
Frienship Stadium
’K *
6.50 | 1.80 | 17 40.60
ql
X 54
6.60 | 0.10 | 72 40.50
)/ NIKAIA-Q.0HBON
= NIKW STR.>
TAYROZ
9.30 | 2.70 | 13 37.80
NAMIA-AGHNA | KOPWDAX
¥ ”
HH
1250 | 3.20 | 14 34.60
OEZZAAQNIKH | KOPINGOX
THWKI KORINTHOS
A EAEYZINA
LAMIA ELEFSINA
¢+ |WRkopouLo
| +
” ”
21601 9.10 | 75 25.50

6 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION ELEFSINA 47.10 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
KOPINOGOE | MAPKOHMRANO
KORINTHOS | MABKDZOULO
EAEYZINA
ELEFSINA =
I:' ->
21901 0.30 | 76 25.20
l TOLL FEE TO PAY
22201 0.30 | 17 2.70 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 24.90
29.10 | 6.90 | 18 [TUNELL 18.00
EKO
REST AREA
ASPROPIRGOS
35.10 | 6.00 | 79 12.00
KOPINGOX
KORINTHOS y
EMEYZINA
i 4 [2E0
L\
4400 | 8.90 | 20 3.10




6 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  TOLL STATION ELEFSINA 47.10 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
4590 | 1.90 | 27 f [TUNEL ELEFSINA 1.20
46.10 | 0.20 | 22 1.00

TOLL STATION ELEFSINA
l TOLL FEE TO PAY
47.10 | 1.00 | 23 2.50 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 0.00




